
LOCATON Date First Name Last Name Email Program Lab Pre/Postdoc
National Jewish Hospital 9/7/2022 IMMU Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 9/7/2022 MICB Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 9/14/2022 IMMU Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 9/14/2022 MICB Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 9/28/2022 IMMU Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 9/28/2022 MICB Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 10/5/2022 Felipe Pereria felipe.pereira@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Rincon Postdoctoral Fellow

National Jewish Hospital 10/5/2022 MICB Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 10/12/2022 Amita Kashyap amita.kashyap@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Reinhardt Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 10/12/2022 Jennifer Berger jennifer.berger@cuanschutz.edu MICB Berg Postdoctoral Fellow

National Jewish Hospital 10/19/2022 Scott Thompson scott.b.thompson@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Kedl Postdoctoral Fellow

National Jewish Hospital 10/19/2022 Anna Burnet anna.burnet@cuanschutz.edu MICB Rochford Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 10/26/2022 Alex Brown alexander.2.brown@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Marrack Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 10/26/2022 Daria Ivanova daria.ivanova@ucdenver.edu IMMU Kedl Postdoctoral Fellow

National Jewish Hospital 11/2/2022 Bridget Alexander bridget.alexander@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Reinhardt Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 11/2/2022 Casey Martin casey.martin@cuanaschutz.edu MICB Lozupone Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 11/9/2022 Emily King emily.2.king@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Janssen Predoctoral Trainee

National Jewish Hospital 11/9/2022 Stephanie DeVoe stephanie.devoe@cuanschutz.edu MICB Scott-Browne Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 11/16/2022 Brenda Seymour brenda.seymour@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Kuhn Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 11/16/2022 Klara Keim klara.keim@cuanschutz.edu MICB Horswill Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall
11/30/2022 Ryan Sheridan ryan.sheridan@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Hessenberth Postdoctoratal Fellow

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 11/30/2022 Laurie Lyon laurie.lyon@cuanschutz.edu MICB Horswill Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 12/7/2022 Brian Ware brian.ware@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Morrison Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 12/7/2022 Krista Mills krista.mills@cuanschutz.edu MICB Horswill Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 12/14/2022 Ben Willett benjamin.willett@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Kedl Predoctoral Trainee

RC1N P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 12/14/2022 Cormac Lucas cormac.lucas@cuanschutz.edu MICB Morrison Predoctoral Trainee

 P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/4/2023 Sweta Patel sweta.b.patel@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Craig Jordan and  Eric PietrasPostdoctoratal Fellow

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/4/2023 Brendan Monogue brendan.monogue@cuanschutz.edu MICB Beckham Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/11/2023 Stephanie Ander stephanie.ander@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Morrison Postdoctoral Fellow

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/11/2023 Emma Sheriff emma.sheriff@cuanschutz.edu MICB Duerkop Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/18/2023 Bergren Crute bergren.crute@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Cambier Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/18/2023 Munendra Singh munendra.tomar@cuanschutz.edu Pharmacology Dai Postdoctoral Fellow

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/25/2023 Victor Lui victor.lui@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Hsieh Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 1/25/2023 Amber Nguyen amber.nguyen.cuanschutz.edu 2nd Year MICB Horswill Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/1/2023 Jacqueline Turner jacqueline.turner@cuanschutz.edu Pharmacology Torres Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/1/2023 Steven Shaw steven.shaw@cuanschutz.edu 2nd Year MICB Clark Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/8/2023 Megan Stumpf megan.stumpf@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Morrison Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/8/2023 Alyx Job alyx.job@cuanschutz.edu 2nd year MICB Doran Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/15/2023 James DiLisio james.dilisio@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Haskins Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/15/2023 Shirli Cohen shirli.cohen@cuanschutz.edu 2nd Year MICB Doran Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/22/2023 Marc D'Antonio marc.dantonio@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Torres Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 2/22/2023 Tim Enroth timothy.enroth@cuanschutz.edu 2nd year MICB Horswill Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/1/2023 Zach Hay zachary.hay@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Slansky Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/1/2023 Elena Wall elena.wall@cuanschutz.edu 2nd year MICB Lozupone Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/8/2023 Laura Ann Leaton laura.leaton@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Norman Predoctoral Trainee

Research In Progress 2022-2023

RIP will be Wednesday mornings at 9:00am and broadcast over zoom: https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/94784371906  It is YOUR responsibility to find someone to 

switch with if you need to. Please let me know ASAP and I will make the change to the schedule.   (Email Danielle at danielle.romanello@cuanschutz.edu)



P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/8/2023 Shelby Andersen shelby.andersen@cuanschutz.edu 2nd year MICB Duerkop Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/15/2023 Uma Kantheti uma.kantheti@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Tamburini Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/15/2023 Madeline Akbari madeline.akbari@cuanschutz.edu MICB Doran Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/22/2023 Jen Cimons jennifer.cimons@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Fry Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/22/2023 Julie Raab julie.raab@cuanschutz.edu MICB Russo Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/29/2023 Ashton Sigler ashton.sigler@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Jacobelli Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 3/29/2023 Joshua Kirsch josuha.kirsch@cuanschutz.edu MICB Duerkop Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/5/2023 Kole DeGolier kole.degolier@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Fry Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/5/2023 Elizabeth Spear Elizabeth.spear@cuanschutz.edu MICB Kieft Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/12/2023 Laurel Darragh laurel.darragh@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Karam Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/12/2023 Marwan Abushawish marwan.abushawish@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Scott-Browne Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/19/2023 Autumn Doan thu.doan@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Tamburini Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/19/2023 Haider Manzer haider.manzer@cuanschutz.edu MICB Doran Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/26/2023 Sarah Danielson sarah.danielson@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Kuhn Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 4/26/2023 Joshua Frost joshua.frost@cuanschutz.edu MICB Tyler Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/3/2023 Megan McCaleb megan.mccaleb@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Pelanda Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/3/2023 Matthew Szucs mattew.szucs@cuanschutz.edu MICB Kieft Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/10/2023 Jeff Chung jeffrey.chung@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Jacobelli Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/10/2023 Frances Li frances.li@cuanschutz.edu MICB Morrison Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/17/2023 Dustin Heiden dustin.heiden@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Friedman Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/17/2023 Monica Graham monica.graham@cuanschutz.edu MICB Beckham Predoctoral Trainee

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/24/2023 Kelsey Haist kelsey.haist@cuanschutz.edu IMMU Henson Postdoctoral Fellow

P18-1000 Hensel Phelps East Lecture Hall 5/24/2023 Kaylee Mickens kaylee.mickens@cuanschutz.edu MICB Santiago Predoctoral Trainee


